
Minicross e Pit Bike Minicross - Finale C 2

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 191 - DELLA VALLE D. - 

52.0121 13:46:43.814

52.4252 13:47:36.239

52.8433 13:48:29.082

52.3154 13:49:21.397

52.4715 13:50:13.868

52.2986 13:51:06.166

52.6147 13:51:58.780

52.3148 13:52:51.094

53.7599 13:53:44.853

2 - 17 - BERSANI T. - 

54.5571 13:46:47.474

54.2682 13:47:41.742

54.7813 13:48:36.523

53.7024 13:49:30.225

54.9525 13:50:25.177

54.8816 13:51:20.058

53.9207 13:52:13.978

54.5568 13:53:08.534

54.4789 13:54:03.012

3 - 58 - NICOLAI S. - 

56.9711 13:46:51.218

55.9212 13:47:47.139

55.6203 13:48:42.759

54.3954 13:49:37.154

54.1245 13:50:31.278

53.6766 13:51:24.954

55.0297 13:52:19.983

54.5278 13:53:14.510

53.6249 13:54:08.134

4 - 11 - FENERA N. - 

56.5681 13:46:51.745

55.7742 13:47:47.519

53.9143 13:48:41.433

54.8924 13:49:36.325

55.5965 13:50:31.921

54.5476 13:51:26.468

54.5607 13:52:21.028

53.9698 13:53:14.997

53.8559 13:54:08.852

5 - 9 - CAROZZI G. - 

57.2471 13:46:52.855

56.2672 13:47:49.122

55.4153 13:48:44.537

55.0414 13:49:39.578

54.9345 13:50:34.512

55.2976 13:51:29.809

54.8247 13:52:24.633

55.4748 13:53:20.107

56.2479 13:54:16.354

6 - 241 - COPELLI M. - 

57.6901 13:46:53.942

56.4972 13:47:50.439

55.5463 13:48:45.985

55.4544 13:49:41.439

54.9025 13:50:36.341

55.5176 13:51:31.858

55.6957 13:52:27.553

56.4138 13:53:23.966

57.6819 13:54:21.647

7 - 1 - SCALI M. - Bucci

59.7011 13:46:54.539

56.5362 13:47:51.075

56.9953 13:48:48.070

55.9924 13:49:44.062

55.0475 13:50:39.109

55.8326 13:51:34.941

56.9507 13:52:31.891

56.1708 13:53:28.061

55.6399 13:54:23.700

8 - 208 - VOLPICELLI A. - 

59.3291 13:46:56.665

59.9382 13:47:56.603

01:02.6983 13:48:59.301

01:00.1054 13:49:59.406

01:02.2125 13:51:01.618

01:02.2366 13:52:03.854

01:01.1617 13:53:05.015

01:01.2798 13:54:06.294

9 - 258 - MARTINELLI E. - 

01:00.3281 13:46:57.216

01:25.6992 13:48:22.915

01:01.1113 13:49:24.026

01:02.5424 13:50:26.568

01:02.4765 13:51:29.044

01:01.7256 13:52:30.769

01:01.8207 13:53:32.589

01:01.2498 13:54:33.838

Fastest lap: 52.012 
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